ADG736L* Product Page Quick Links
Last Content Update: 08/30/2016
Comparable Parts
View a parametric search of comparable parts
Evaluation Kits
• Evaluation Board for 10-Lead MSOP Devices in the
Switches and Multiplexers Portfolio
Documentation

(RM-10)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model  Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option Branding
ADG736LBRM  −40°C to +85°C  10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10  S0Y
ADG736LBRM-REEL −40°C to +85°C  10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10  S0Y
ADG736LBRM-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C  10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10  S0Y
ADG736LBRMZ1 −40°C to +85°C  10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10  S0Z
ADG736LBRMZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C  10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10  S0Z
ADG736LBRMZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C  10-Lead Mini Small Outline Package (MSOP) RM-10  S0Z
T
1 Z = Pb-free part.
©2007 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.